
Dental 
Savings Plan

30131 Town Center Drive, Ste 166
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

(949) 495-3667

drpakdds@gmail.com

WWW.DRPAKDDS.COM

New Patients
Now Welcome!

NO yearly maximums
NO deductibles
NO claim forms
NO downgraded benefits
NO pre-authorization requirements
NO health questions
NO pre-existing condition limitations
NO one will be denied coverage
NO waiting periods 
(immediate eligibility)
FREE consultations

Program Guidelines: 
+Plan discounts apply only to services rendered directly by Dr. Pak and does not apply to 
services by doctors outside of this office even if the patient was referred by Dr. Pak.
++Plan cannot be used in conjuction with another dental plan or financing program such 
as Care Credit l NON-REFUNDABLE

JOIN PAK DENTAL IN-HOUSE
DENTAL SAVINGS PLAN

Our Dental Savings Plan is designed to provide 
greater access to quality dental care at an afford-
able price. It’s a discounted fee schedule for most 
services, only good at Pak Dental. You save on 
everything from cleanings and fillings to cosmetic 
procedures and crowns!

AUTO RENEWAL POLICY = 5% OFF

Sign up for auto-renewal of your dental 
savings plan and receive 5% OFF next year’s 
premium! Ask our front desk team members 
how to sign up for this great offer!

Please ask one of our friendly front desk team 
members for an application or visit our website:
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PLAN: TOTAL ANNUAL COST:

Single $299 (savings of $383 off 
our normal fees)

$575 (savings of $789 off 
our normal fees)

$770 (savings of $1276 off 
our normal fees)

$965 (savings of $1763 off 
our normal fees)

$150

Dual*

Family** (3)

Family** (4)

Each additional

Dental Savings Plan Coverage

*The dual plan is for Parent/Child or Husband/Wife only.
**The family plan includes family members and children under 18 or children 
who are enrolled in college full-time until the age of 23.

2 Exams (Annual & Comprehensive)

1 Emergency 
   (problem focused, 1 per year)

4 Bitewing X-rays (1 time per year)

Periapical, First Film

Periapical, Additional Film

Full Mouth Series X-rays

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Diagnostic and X-rays

Preventative

TREATMENT

TREATMENT

MEMBER
DISCOUNT TREATMENT

MEMBER
DISCOUNT

MEMBER
DISCOUNT

Fillings and core buildups

Oral Surgery

Root Canals

Crowns

Veneers

Periodontics

Dentures and Partials

Implants

Zoom Whitening

  20%

  20%

  20%

  20%+

  20%

  20%

  20%

  15%

 $299

All Other Procedures

Child Prophylaxis (2 cleanings per year)

Adult Prophylaxis (2 cleanings per year)

Fluoride (2 per year)

Additional Cleanings per year

Dental Sealants

100%

100%

100%

  20%

  20%

- 20% OFF Additional Cleanings, Dental  
  Sealants, Fillings, Core Buildups, Oral Surgery,
  Root Canals, Crowns, Veneers, Periodontics, 
  Dentures, Partials

- 20%+ OFF Crowns

- 2 Exams (Annual Exam & Comprehensive Exam)

- 1 Emergency Exam (used any time during the year)

- 2 Cleanings

- Intraoral Cavity Detection Camera Screening

- 2 Fluoride Tooth Desensitizing Treatments

- All Necessary & Available X-rays

• 4 Bitewings

• PAs (Periapical)

• FMX (Full Mouth Series)

Our Savings Plan for $299 
will include:


