NEW PATIENTS NOW WELCOME!



Our Dental Savings Plan is designed to provide greater access to quality dental care at an affordable price. It's a discounted fee schedule for most services, only good at Pak Dental. You save on everything from cleanings and fillings to cosmetic procedures and crowns!

- ✓ NO yearly maximums
- ✓ NO deductibles
- ✓ NO claim forms
- ✓ NO downgraded benefits
- ✓ NO pre-authorization requirements
- ✓ NO health questions
- NO pre-existing condition limitations
- ✓ NO one will be denied coverage
- NO waiting periods (immediate eligibility)
- FREE consultations

AUTO RENEWAL POLICY = 5% OFF

Sign up for auto-renewal of your dental savings plan and receive 5% OFF next year's premium! Ask our front desk team members how to sign up for this great offer!







30131 Town Center Drive, Ste 166 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

(949) 495-3667

drpakdds@gmail.com

WWW.DRPAKDDS.COM

DENTAL SAVINGS PLAN

Please ask one of our friendly front desk team members for an application or visit our website:

WWW.DRPAKDDS.COM

DENTAL SAVINGS PLAN

PLAN:	TOTAL ANNUAL COST:
Single	\$299 (savings of \$383 off our normal fees)
Dual*	\$575 (savings of \$789 off our normal fees)
Family** (3)	\$770 (savings of \$1276 off our normal fees)
Family** (4)	\$965 (savings of \$1763 off our normal fees)
Each additional	\$150

OUR SAVINGS PLAN FOR \$299 WILL INCLUDE:

- 2 Exams (Annual Exam & Comprehensive Exam)
- 1 Emergency Exam (used any time during the year)
- 2 Cleanings
- Intraoral Cavity Detection Camera Screening
- 2 Fluoride Tooth Desensitizing Treatments
- All Necessary & Available X-rays
 - 4 Bitewings
 - PAs (Periapical)
 - FMX (Full Mouth Series)
- 20% OFF Additional Cleanings, Dental Sealants, Fillings, Core Buildups, Oral Surgery, Root Canals, Crowns, Veneers, Periodontics, Dentures, Partials
- 20%+ OFF Crowns

COVERAGE

DIAGNOSTIC AND X-RAYS

TREATMENT	MEMBER DISCOUN
2 Exams (Annual & Comprehensive)	100%
1 Emergency (problem focused, 1 per year)	100%
4 Bitewing X-rays (1 time per year)	100%
Periapical, First Film	100%
Periapical, Additional Film	100%
Full Mouth Series X-rays	100%

PREVENTATIVE

TREATMENT	MEMBER DISCOUN
Child Prophylaxis (2 cleanings per year)	100%
Adult Prophylaxis (2 cleanings per year)	100%
Fluoride (2 per year)	100%
Additional Cleanings per year	20%
Dental Sealants	20%

ALL OTHER PROCEDURES

TREATMENT	MEMBER DISCOUNT
Fillings and core buildups	20%
Oral Surgery	20%
Root Canals	20%
Crowns	20%+
Veneers	20%
Periodontics	20%
Dentures and Partials	20%
Implants	15%
Zoom Whitening	\$299



^{*}The dual plan is for Parent/Child or Husband/Wife only.

^{**}The family plan includes family members and children under 18 or children who are enrolled in college full-time until the age of 23.